
Show #110125 (Dale Clearwater; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): ARCHA Code West Classic HS 2 (11/1/2025)

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 SunshineInMyPocket Jason Patrick 147.00 Sheerlund Farms LLC$355.00 9.00

2 Hesa Bet To Star Mark Sigler 144.50 Sheli Senecal$213.00 7.00

3 Timeforlightening Ben Bowman 143.50 Flying B Ranch$142.00 5.00

4 Meradas Cash Bar Ben Bowman 141.50 Flying B Ranch3.00

5 DB Strictly Business Mark Sigler 140.50 Desiree Hoyt1.00

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 144.00 Anita Cox$128.00 10.00

2 Wild Sided Matt Lipka 141.50 Kerri Detweiler$76.80 8.00

3 I Toad You So Matt Lipka 140.00 Robin Waite$51.20 6.00

4 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 137.00 Jeanette & Joe Decker4.00

5 JW Bald Face Shiner Jennifer Hohmann 131.00 Molly Hohmann2.00

6 Smooth ChocolateLady Jennifer Hohmann 61.00 Jennifer Hohmann0.00

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Meradas Cash Bar Natalee Holscher 144.50 Flying B Ranch$26.00 1.00

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Meradas Cash Bar Natalee Holscher 144.50 Flying B Ranch$202.00 3.00

2 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 70.50 Lauren Partridge1.00

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Meradas Cash Bar Natalee Holscher 144.50 Flying B Ranch$140.00 9.00

2 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie 134.50 Brittany W McKerlie$84.00 7.00

3 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 133.50 Timothy Alford$56.00 5.00

4 Cougar Deere 316 Joe Mckerlie 132.00 Singing Springs Hollow Llc3.00

5 Major Adams Timothy Alford 60.50 Timothy Alford1.00

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 144.50 Flying B Ranch$98.40 12.00

2 Tater Tot Caserole Brandy Patrick 143.50 Jason Patrick$73.80 10.00

3 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 143.00 Anita Cox$49.20 8.00

4 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft$24.60 6.00

5 Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 134.00 Timothy Alford4.00

6 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 132.51 Jaime Pisculli2.00

7 TS Bet On This Roll Erin Keys 71.50 Erin Keys0.00

8 Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto 63.50 Timothy Alford0.00

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 144.50 Flying B Ranch$66.00 15.00

2 Tater Tot Caserole Brandy Patrick 143.50 Jason Patrick$55.00 13.00

3 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 143.00 Anita Cox$44.00 11.00

4T Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 137.50 Kevin Seidl$18.33 7.00

4T Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 137.50 Stacy Anatriello$18.33 7.00
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4T Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft$18.33 7.00

7 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 136.50 Jordan Egan3.00

8 Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 135.50 High Times Ranch Llc1.00

9 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli 132.51 Jaime Pisculli0.00

10 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 126.50 Stephen Black0.00

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 142.00 Wren And Rose Farm Llc$98.40 23.00

2 Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan 139.50 Jordan Egan$78.72 21.00

3 Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington 139.00 Shelby Herrington$59.04 19.00

4T Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 138.00 Martin Justick$34.44 16.00

4T I Toad You So Robin Waite 138.00 Robin Waite$34.44 16.00

6T Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello 137.50 Stacy Anatriello$11.48 12.00

6T Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft$11.48 12.00

8T Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan 136.50 Jordan Egan8.00

8T Bet Hesa My Million Montana Marinello 136.50 Ida Dorsey8.00

10 Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 135.50 High Times Ranch Llc5.00

11T Drivin Stylish Barb Walters 135.00 Barb Walters2.00

11T Uno Can Dew It Tim Rosell 135.00 Richard Rosell2.00

13 Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey 134.00 Anne Elizabeth Massey0.00

14 C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala 129.00 LeAnne Dyrbala0.00

15 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 126.50 Stephen Black0.00

16 Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake 125.50 Dana Grafft0.00

17T Love Shaq Lorelei Emmons 70.50 Lorelei Emmons0.00

17T Kitty Kitty Boomboom Montana Marinello 70.50 Rick Dorsey0.00

19 Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello 70.00 Nicholas Anatriello0.00

NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Toad You So Robin Waite 138.00 Robin Waite$45.00 0.00

2 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft 137.50 Dana Grafft$30.00 0.00

3 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 126.50 Stephen Black0.00

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 144.00 Robin Waite$152.00 0.00

2 Bet Hesa My Million Newt Webb 132.00 Ida Dorsey1.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 C R Mr Beans Isabella Barber 133.50 LeAnne Dyrbala$32.40 5.00

2 Metallic Taffy Samantha Brown 65.50 Wesley Brown$21.60 3.00

3 FQHR Commando Rayleigh Peffer 60.00 Rayleigh Peffer1.00

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer 142.50 Wren And Rose Farm Llc$22.50 9.00

2 Dixies Reybl Yell McKenzie Meadows 138.00 Erin Keys$13.50 7.00

3 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 137.00 Martin Justick$9.00 5.00

4 Major Adams Gwenyth Muto 133.50 Timothy Alford3.00
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5 First Bets Down Brienna Anderson 69.50 Allyson Vandenherik1.00

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Bet Hes Sangrias Cat Wendy Kuhn 132.01 Wendy Kuhn$106.80 5.00

2 Sannkit Floyd Zook 132.00 Floyd Zook$71.20 3.00

3 Ms High Boon Lite Floyd Zook 129.50 Floyd Zook1.00

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Combined) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 140.00 High Times Ranch Llc$58.80 5.00

2 TS Bet On This Roll Erin Keys 128.00 Erin Keys$39.20 3.00

3 Up For Anything Michael Carone 123.50 Circle G Ranch Ny Llc1.00




